l 0 3
L
a
a
b
b
T
W

•	 Excellent heat dissipation characteristics by wide terminal construction
•	 Operating Temperature Range: -55°C to +155°C
•	 Resistance Tolerance: 5%
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
PANASONIC High Power Chip Resistors
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Panasonic
Part No. Value (Ω) Power Rating
(Watts) Case Size
Price Each Reel
Quantity
Price
Per Piece1 100 500
667-ERJ-B1CJR01U ERJ-B1CJR01U 0.01 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR012U ERJ-B1CJR012U 0.012 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR015U ERJ-B1CJR015U 0.015 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR018U ERJ-B1CJR018U 0.018 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR022U ERJ-B1CJR022U 0.022 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR027U ERJ-B1CJR027U 0.027 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR033U ERJ-B1CJR033U 0.033 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR039U ERJ-B1CJR039U 0.039 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR047U ERJ-B1CJR047U 0.047 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR056U ERJ-B1CJR056U 0.056 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR062U ERJ-B1CJR062U 0.062 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR068U ERJ-B1CJR068U 0.068 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR082U ERJ-B1CJR082U 0.082 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR10U ERJ-B1CJR10U 0.10 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR11U ERJ-B1CJR11U 0.11 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR12U ERJ-B1CJR12U 0.12 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR13U ERJ-B1CJR13U 0.13 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR15U ERJ-B1CJR15U 0.15 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR16U ERJ-B1CJR16U 0.16 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR18U ERJ-B1CJR18U 0.18 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1CJR20U ERJ-B1CJR20U 0.20 1 2010 1.11 .686 .556 5000 .258
667-ERJ-B1BJR22U ERJ-B1BJR22U 0.22 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR24U ERJ-B1BJR24U 0.24 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR27U ERJ-B1BJR27U 0.27 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR30U ERJ-B1BJR30U 0.30 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR33U ERJ-B1BJR33U 0.33 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR36U ERJ-B1BJR36U 0.36 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR39U ERJ-B1BJR39U 0.39 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR43U ERJ-B1BJR43U 0.43 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR47U ERJ-B1BJR47U 0.47 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR51U ERJ-B1BJR51U 0.51 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR56U ERJ-B1BJR56U 0.56 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR62U ERJ-B1BJR62U 0.62 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR68U ERJ-B1BJR68U 0.68 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR75U ERJ-B1BJR75U 0.75 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR82U ERJ-B1BJR82U 0.82 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJR91U ERJ-B1BJR91U 0.91 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ1R0U ERJ-B1BJ1R0U 1 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ1R1U ERJ-B1BJ1R1U 1.1 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ1R2U ERJ-B1BJ1R2U 1.2 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ1R3U ERJ-B1BJ1R3U 1.3 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ1R5U ERJ-B1BJ1R5U 1.5 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ1R6U ERJ-B1BJ1R6U 1.6 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ1R8U ERJ-B1BJ1R8U 1.8 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ2R0U ERJ-B1BJ2R0U 2 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ2R2U ERJ-B1BJ2R2U 2.2 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ2R4U ERJ-B1BJ2R4U 2.4 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ2R7U ERJ-B1BJ2R7U 2.7 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ3R0U ERJ-B1BJ3R0U 3 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ3R3U ERJ-B1BJ3R3U 3.3 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ3R6U ERJ-B1BJ3R6U 3.6 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ3R9U ERJ-B1BJ3R9U 3.9 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ4R3U ERJ-B1BJ4R3U 4.3 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ4R7U ERJ-B1BJ4R7U 4.7 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ5R1U ERJ-B1BJ5R1U 5.1 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ5R6U ERJ-B1BJ5R6U 5.6 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ6R2U ERJ-B1BJ6R2U 6.2 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ6R8U ERJ-B1BJ6R8U 6.8 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ7R5U ERJ-B1BJ7R5U 7.5 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ8R2U ERJ-B1BJ8R2U 8.2 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1BJ9R1U ERJ-B1BJ9R1U 9.1 1 2010 .92 .531 .275 5000 .203
667-ERJ-B1AJ390U ERJ-B1AJ390U 39 1 2010 1.01 .531 .249 5000 .187
667-ERJ-B1AJ271U ERJ-B1AJ271U 270 1 2010 1.01 .531 .249 5000 .187
667-ERJ-B1AJ391U ERJ-B1AJ391U 390 1 2010 1.01 .531 .249 5000 .187
667-ERJ-B1AJ471U ERJ-B1AJ471U 470 1 2010 1.01 .531 .249 5000 .187
667-ERJ-B1AJ272U ERJ-B1AJ272U 2.7K 1 2010 1.01 .531 .249 5000 .187
Dim.
(mm)
L W T a b
5.00